
 07/27/22  Zelienople Area Business Association

 Treasurer's Report
 6/1/22 to 6/30/22

Date Name Memo Split Debit Credit Balance

Checking/Savings

WesBanco CD 5,427.63

Total WesBanco CD 5,427.63

WesBanco Checking

Christmas Events 8,905.15

Miracle on Main 7,734.06

Total Miracle on Main 7,734.06

Christmas Events - Other 1,171.09

Total Christmas Events - Other 1,171.09

Total Christmas Events 8,905.15

Fall Festival 4,409.55

06/02/2022 Mathew Edwards June Coordinator Fall Festival Setup 208.34 4,201.21

06/03/2022 Deposit Fall Festival Vendors 2,879.63 7,080.84

Total Fall Festival 2,879.63 208.34 7,080.84

General Fund 2,848.57

06/02/2022 Mathew Edwards June Admin Administrator 416.66 2,431.91

06/02/2022 Michelle Burgess Thursday Band Thursday expenses 250.00 2,181.91

06/05/2022 Deposit -SPLIT- 892.94 3,074.85

06/06/2022 ZOOM Misc Expenses 15.89 3,058.96

06/13/2022 Matthew Edwards Expenses Misc Expenses 567.34 2,491.62

06/13/2022 Spotify Misc Expenses 10.59 2,481.03

06/13/2022 Deposit Misc Income 19.38 2,500.41

Total General Fund 912.32 1,260.48 2,500.41

Horse Trading Days 24,198.19

06/01/2022 Deposit -SPLIT- 691.56 24,889.75

06/02/2022 Mathew Edwards June Coordinator HTD Fees 208.33 24,681.42

06/09/2022 Deposit HTD 5-k race 1,000.00 25,681.42

06/13/2022 Matthew Edwards HTD expenses HTD Misc Expenses 443.16 25,238.26

06/15/2022 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,100.00 26,338.26

Total Horse Trading Days 2,791.56 651.49 26,338.26

Main Street Speaker Fund 2,318.79

Total Main Street Speaker Fund 2,318.79

Thursday Events 3,673.74



 07/27/22  Zelienople Area Business Association

 Treasurer's Report
 6/1/22 to 6/30/22

Date Name Memo Split Debit Credit Balance

06/09/2022 Michelle Burgess Thursday Band Thursday expenses 250.00 3,423.74

06/13/2022 Matthew Edwards Thursday expenses Thursday expenses 569.59 2,854.15

06/16/2022 Dave Seaman Thursday band Thursday expenses 350.00 2,504.15

06/22/2022 Tony Fochio thursday Band Thursday expenses 150.00 2,354.15

06/23/2022 Mike Chutz Thursday band Thursday expenses 125.00 2,229.15

Total Thursday Events 0.00 1,444.59 2,229.15

WesBanco Checking - Other 415.00

Total WesBanco Checking - Other 415.00

Total WesBanco Checking 6,583.51 3,564.90 49,787.60

Total Checking/Savings 6,583.51 3,564.90 55,215.23


